
                                                                       MEMBER DATA SHEETS 2023-2024

Last Name First Name Address Home Cell Email

Ardagh Phyllis 1568 Rochester Rd., Pingree Grove, IL 60140 224-578-6774 phyllisardagh@gmail.com

Avena Nicola B. 717 Deer Ln., Sleepy Hollow, IL 60118-1873 312-518-7222 Colaavena5@gmail.com

Baldwin Emilee 100 Payson St., Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 224-523-5066 ebaldwin714@gmail.com

Baldwin Karyn N. 530 Countryfield Ln. Elgin, IL 60120 224-523-5063 kbaldwin345@gmail.com

Baldwin Michelle A. 100 Payson St., Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 847-921-0575 ma.baldwin@sbcglobal.net

Balk Mary E. 134 Dunlap Pl., Schaumburg, IL 60194 847-989-9574 mbalk1127@comcast.net

Basak Camille 623 Acadia Ct., Roselle, IL 60172-1013 630-220-6277 cbasak3@msn.com

Beaudette Kristine K. 719 White Willow Bay, Palatine, IL 60067 847-358-7232 847-431-1254 krisbeau@comcast.net

Bechtold JoAnn D. 147 Fulbright, Schaumburg, IL 60194 847-519-0833 847-666-7874 joannbechtold@gmail.com

Bilski Mary Ann V. 321 Jervey Ln., Bartlett, IL 60103 630-217-4066 MBJBLake@aol.com

Blinn Kristen 308 E. Schaumburg Rd., Schaumburg, IL 60195 847-846-0064 kristenblinn@ymail.com

Born Jane M. 1584 N. Windsor, Arlington Hts., IL 60004-4103 847-253-7790 847-902-7711 janeborn@sbcglobal.net

Briza Maureen 3143 Adamson Dr., Geneva, IL 60134-7283 630-308-6309 maureenbriza@gmail.com

Brossard Carly A. 2024 Tiffany Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60194 224-388-6593 brossardcarly@gmail.com

Brossard Madelynn J. 2024 Tiffany Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60194 847-884-6079 224-629-3207 rtb1445@yahoo.com

Byanna Sudha R. 59 Germaine Pl., Schaumburg, IL 60173 847-212-6407 sbyanna@gmail.com

Caliendo Denise A. 6157 Coventry Ct., Carpentersville, IL 60110 630-740-6135 deniseann4439@yahoo.com

Chapman Tish M. 612 S. Louis, Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 224-622-5029 tishchapman4@yahoo.com

Cook Sandra 2429 Cape Cod Circle, Elgin, IL 60124 847-710-3191 lee2cook@sbcglobal.net

Davenport Kristin E. 233 S. Harvard, Arlington Hts., IL 60005-1645 847-259-4036 847-899-0386 krisedavenport@gmail.com

DeFalco Geraldine L. 733 E. Morris Ave., Lombard, IL 60148-4043 630-916-0866 630-336-4371 defalco733g@aol.com

Dick Christine D. 2054 Wood St., Inverness, IL 60067 847-202-6125 847-312-6801 ChristineDick2054@comcast.net

Dubinsky Marcy 963 Dearborn Circle, Carol Stream, IL 60188 630-653-2982 630-287-2984 Notime4mom@comcast.net

Ehrhardt Julie A. 913 East Point Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60193 630-200-4776 m_ehrhardt@sbcglobal.net

Escorcia Carol A. PO Box 475, Medinah, IL 60157-4043 630-529-6993 CarolEscorcia@yahoo.com

Faems Debra A. 1302 W. Grove St., Arlington Hts., IL 60005 224-622-6312 debfaems@yahoo.com

Fitzsimmons Janis 28182 W. Savannah Trail, Lake Barrington IL 60010 847-707-1673 jan@center4success.com

Folkers Merna K. 1250 W. Central Rd., #112, Arlington Hts., IL 60005 224-343-4618 texts rather than emails

Froehlich Sharon A. 724 Fife Ct., Inverness, IL 60010 847-561-2439 skfroehlich@hotmail.com

Gaughan Nancy M. 4131 RFD, Long Grove, IL 60047-9570 847-913-9676 224-588-6003 nancygone@aol.com

Gazdic Joan M. 1809 Hampshire Dr., Hoffman Est., IL 60192 847-717-0993 630-212-4841 jmtg@att.net 

Giannelli Dana N. 2443 W. Diversey Ave., Apt. 3, Chicago, IL  60647 224-209-7143 danagiannelli@yahoo.com

Gire Peggy L. 640 Yardley Ln., Hoffman Est., IL 60169 847-884-1514 pgire4@gmail.com

Gold Keri S. 929 East Point Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-301-2451 224-622-6424 search4gold@comcast.net

Goodman Debra L. 3729 Canton Cr., Mundelein, IL 60060 224-864-7997 847-712-1559 debbiegoodman46@gmail.com

Grapenthin Karly R. 245 W. Johnson St., #106, Palatine, IL 60067 847-975-7898 kgrapenthin@d211.org

Haman Lauren 1135 N. Arlington Hts.Rd. Apt.422, Itasca, IL 60143 224-436-2914 laurenhaman9@gmail.com
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Hopp Debra L. N. 17N234 Ranch Rd., Dundee, IL 60118 224-247-9427 debhopp@comcast.net

Jedlicka Jane E. 3420 N. Bosworth Ave., Chicago, IL 60657 847-341-2111 jjfamilies@aol.com

Kantzavelos Matina 9110 Central Ave., Morton Grove, IL 60053 847-212-7475 matinakantzavelos@sbcglobal.net

Karner Rosalinda A. 430 Mahogany Dr., Algonquin, IL 60102 847-844-0808 630-291-6445 rkarner@me.com

Kay Gerie 521 Cloud Ct., Schaumburg, IL 60193-2412 847-524-8995 312-590-7693 geraldine_kay@comcast.net

Keifer Cheryl M. 240 Tudor Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-524-4230 847-305-9404 ckeifer@gmail.com

Kim Raquel 51 Mill Ct., Indian Creek, IL 60061 847-909-1462 raquelkim1102@gmail.com

King Judie L. 1304 N. Hickory Ave., Arlington Hts. 60004 847-392-9883 847-309-9883 judo1108@aol.com

Klein-Mali Glenda J. 1558 Coventry Rd., Schaumburg, IL 60195 847-519-3933 224-279-9224 glendaklein@sbcglobal.net

Kuczynski Candace M. 984 Fern Ave., Grand Marsh, WI 53936 847-987-0920 candik65@gmail.com

LaBahn Mary Jayne 108 N. Stone Ave., La Grange, IL 60525-1861 708-557-5001 mjmlabahn@sbcglobal.net

Mahin Gretchen K. 5 W. Olive St., Arlington Hts., IL 60004 847-398-6679 847-902-0622 gretchconnects@comcast.net

Maniscalco Rachel 1026 Westwood Dr. #701, Schaumburg, IL 60173 847-219-3760 rachel9984@yahoo.com

Marowally Mary M. 6034 Miami Ave., Chicago, IL 60646-4712 773-631-0033 773-642-9557 kittymary1@aol.com

Marrello Mary Kay 1650 W. 104th St., Chicago, IL 60643 630-219-8443 marymarrello1@gmail.com

Martin Jane H. 525 Cloud Ct., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-352-6635 847-707-1684 jpmartinsc@live.com

McGarvey Katie 2627 N. Schubert Ave., Apt. 2W, Chicago, IL 60647 224-465-2238 kmcgarvey96@yahoo.com

McHale Carol A. 1513 Coventry Rd., Schaumburg, IL 60195 847-824-3594 camchale@comcast.net

McKee Holley 617 Carlsbad Tr., Roselle, IL 60172 630-939-1476 holleymckee@yahoo.com

Mincey Rose Marie 2521 N. Raleigh St., Arlington Hts., IL 60004 847-421-8637 rmincey@comcast.net

Mirro Karen 501 E. Mayfair Rd., Arlington Hts., IL 60005 847-431-3099 Karenmirro@gmail.com

Muench Kathy 10474 Hyannisport Loop, San Antonio, FL 33576 630-533-0439 KMMuench@comcast.net

Navarrete Jennifer 7868 Carlisle Ct., Hanover Park, IL 60133 331-425-2243 jennifer.navarrete11@icloud.com

O'Donnell Diana L. 52 Tournament Dr. S, Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047 847-438-1987 847-848-1032 dianaodonnel@gmail.com

Ostermann Emily 3325 Big Bend Dr., Montgomery, IL 60538 847-863-7080 emilyostermann@gmail.com

Pawelczyk Denise M. 570 Tuscan View, Elgin, IL 60124 847-695-2815 847-951-0033 dreismom2@yahoo.com

Prochaska Dayna L. 154 W. Comfort St., Palatine, IL 60067 847-845-6626 daynaprochaska54@gmail.com

Quinn Honora Q. 11N239 Maryhill Ln., Elgin, IL 60124 224-578-2729 honoramq@comcast.net 

Rielly Patricia E. 107 Barrett Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-334-9812 P2Rielly@comcast.net

Riley Laurie 128 Caryville Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60195 847-524-1815 847-903-2713 laurie.b.riley@gmail.com

Rovin Adrienne L. 449 N. Walnut Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60194-3839 847-885-1653 847-722-9367 Adrienne@rovinfamily.com

Ryan Alice M. Oaks of Bartlett, 825 Carillon Dr., Bartlett IL 60103 630-336-4114 Kahlua0377@att.net

Salee Mary E. 249 Saugus Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60173-2127 847-721-0093 Salee6776@att.net

Scholler Sally A. 303 Somerset Dr., Streamwood, IL 60107-1040 630-830-7048 312-969-5132 sascholler@yahoo.com

Schultz Eden M. 650 S. Brockway St., Palatine, IL 60067 847-845-0820 schultz.eden@gmail.com

Segal Noreen 1560 Oakwood Pl., Deerfield, IL 60015 312-925-9395 noreen.segal@gmail.com

Sheely Cindy J. 315 Summit Ct., Schaumburg, IL 60193-3048 847-352-8734 847-702-7925 sheelyj@sbcglobal.net

Starr Janet M. 426 Timothy Ct., Schaumburg, IL 60193-3054 847-895-8129 847-878-4343 jbstarr@astound.net

Stephansen Kathleen B. 116 Glenridge Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-529-3921 ckbkqueen33@aol.com
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Stolt Linda M. 1912 Quaker Hollow Ln., Streamwood, IL 60107 630-661-6431 lindast05@hotmail.com

Szymkowiak Linda L. 770 Buckingham Ct., Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 847-885-2380 847-302-2380 linda827@comcast.net

Wadkins Susan M. 908 Wisconsin, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 847-891-0626 630-456-0964 susan.wadkins@sbcglobal.net

Ward Cynthia L. 151 Roslyn Pl., Bloomingdale, IL 60108 847-602-4863 cynthiaward4863@gmail.com

Watkins Nancie H. 815 Birch St., Algonquin, IL 60102-2213 847-777-9544 kinwatkins@aol.com

Weber Charlotte 1355 Brookline Loop #5306 Pleasanton, CA 94566 847-636-1979 charlotte.weber@gmail.com

Werner Susan A. 17 Branchwood Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-985-3458 847-533-5662 susan.werner@hotmail.com

Williams Lorena D. 534 Lincoln Ave., Waukegan, IL 60085 847-782-0652 312-919-2683 lorenawilliams19@comcast.net

Wright Linda J. 11607 Sunderlin Dr., Huntley, IL 60142 224-569.2728 847-767-9850 thewrights71@aol.com

Wrobel Mary J. 861 Lakeside Dr., Bartlett, IL 60103 630-837-5977 630-650-0035 maryjwrobel5@gmail.com

Collegiates

Kozlowski Sydney 510 Juniper Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-431-2750 SydneyKozlowski@icloud.com

Menjivar Giselle 609 Limerick Ln. Unit 1D Schaumburg, IL 60193 760-521-0365 gisellevijil09@gmail.com

Mininni Jillian 534 Stone Gate Circle, Schaumburg, IL 60193 224-688-7155 jillsm02@gmail.com

Zhao Vivian 1366 Michelle Circle, Schaumburg, IL 60173 847-507-8018 vivianzhao17@gmail.com

Friends of Gamma Gamma

Harmon John 496 S. Sheridan Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60193 847-895-0785
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